Lifting Solutlons Group
Axsl Johnson Imemational

Part code

402300140590

402300250590

402300400590

Code WLL
ton
GHW 5/6 1.4
GHwW 7/8 2.5
GHW 10 4

Fork Hook Pewag GHW

Product information

GHW Fork hooks are designed for the assembling of chain slings. They serve for lifting and transporting sheet, metal stacks, boards and

frames.

For lifting large sheet metal stacks and boards. Use only in pairs.

Recommended angle of inclination of the sling:[3 30-45°.

Material: High duty grade 10.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Pewag or PW, winner or 10, H16, batch code and type.

Temperature range: -40°C up to +380°C.
Finish: Orange powder coated.
Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
EWL BW-link b d e
mm mm mm
BW 13 190 23 203
BW 16 254 30 300
BW 22 380 40 402

mm

65

100

130

100

150

200

Weight
kg

2.84
7.25

16

Delivery time

10
10

10



Blueprint




	Fork Hook Pewag GHW
	Blueprint


