



Fork Hook Pewag GHW

Product information

GHW Fork hooks are designed for the assembling of chain slings. They serve for lifting and transporting sheet, metal stacks, boards and frames.

For lifting large sheet metal stacks and boards. Use only in pairs.

Recommended angle of inclination of the sling: β 30-45°.

Material: High duty grade 10.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Pewag or PW, winner or 10, H16, batch code and type.

Temperature range: -40°C up to +380°C.

Finish: Orange powder coated.

Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10

Part code	Code	WLL ton	EWL	BW-link	b mm	d mm	e mm	g mm	s mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
402300140590	GHW 5/6	1.4	203	BW 13	190	23	203	65	100	2.84	10
402300250590	GHW 7/8	2.5	300	BW 16	254	30	300	100	150	7.25	10
402300400590	GHW 10	4	402	BW 22	380	40	402	130	200	16	10

Blueprint

